Australian Small Equine Association

Name

BLUEGABLES NOW YOUR TALKIN ROW

BLUEGABLES OVER-THE-TOP-ROWDY

BLUEGABLES ROWDYS BABE

BLUEGABLES ROWDYS BLACK-OUT

BLUEGABLES ROWDYS BLOSSOM

BLUEGABLES ROWDYS DOUBLE TAKE

BLUEGABLES ROWDYS MASTERPIECE

BLUEGABLES ROWDYS PHANTOM

BLUEGABLES ROWDYS SHOW AND TEL

BLUEGABLES ROWDYS TRIPLE CROSS

BLUEGABLES ROWDYS WILD CHILD

FOUR SEASONS PLAYING FOR KEEPS

GLENEAGLES SNOW LEOPARD

RAZYANA ROWDYS DONNCHADH

RAZYANA ROWDYS FLEUR DE LUNE

RAZYANA ROWDYS SPARKLE N SHINE

RIVERDALE CAN'T CATCH ME

RODENCAIRN ROWDYS FINDERS FEE

Equine Registry

DoB

BLUEGABLES AN'T | SOMETHING ROWDY 17-Oct-2009

27-Sep-2008
23-Oct-2009
16-Oct-2010
28-Sep-2010
18-Nov-2010
13-Oct-2010
04-Oct-2010
28-Oct-2008
10-Nov-2009
06-Nov-2013
17-Oct-2009
06-Nov-2010

18-Nov-2008

HIDDENHAVEN ROWDYS SHADOW WARRIDROCct-2009

25-Aug-2015
25-Sep-2015
11-Aug-2015
29-Sep-2016

23-Oct-2010

TUMBLESTONES ROWDYS ANGELIC BELLI-Aug-2016

Sex
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion

Mare

Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Offspring BLUEGABLES ROWDYS FINDERS KEEPERS (2005)

Reg
9071
8321
9073
10122
9867
10361
10123
9906
8423
9072
11300
9012
9809
8888
9140
11969
12120
11911
12724
9845

12265

Dam

BLUEGABLES ROWDYS MODESTY BLA
MARUA DUSKY ANGEL

BLUEGABLES WEE COCO COBANNA
MEDALLION DAMSEL PEACHES & CREA
ANGEL DUST OF FEATHERSTREAM
SHADY LODGE MAGNOLIA BLOSSOM
FOUR SEASONS HARLEQUIN SIOUX
MIN BARRA EMS LITTLE DOVE

FOUR SEASONS HARLEQUIN SIOUX
BLUEGABLES FIGURE DE OBSESSION
BLUEGABLES ROWDYS MODESTY BLA
MIN BARRA EMS LITTLE DOVE
BIRDWOODS SILVER MAGIC
CHEYENNE NICKOMA (IMP AUS)
BANSHEES ENVIOUS (IMP AUS)
SEAENCO SHIKOBA

SERENITY PARKS CHERISH THE MOMH
SPARKLE OF MT TE UKU

AD ALTA LIL MISS OUTFOXU
BELLEMARA ROWDY ECLIPSE

ARCADIA CHRISTMAS BELLE
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Damsire
S VISTA ROWDY REMARK (IMP USA)
BILLABONG TIKI

WEE WAGGA GEORDIE (IMP AUS)
SOUTH EGMONTS REMARKABLE INSIG|
FEATHER CREEK TOMAHAWK (IMP USA
MARUA TOY TIGER

LONGWOODS MR PRESIDENT

STAR RUNNER OF FEATHERSTREAM
LONGWOODS MR PRESIDENT

SAMIS FIGURE DE BANANA (IMP USA)
SE VISTA ROWDY REMARK (IMP USA)
STAR RUNNER OF FEATHERSTREAM
LTD'S ALL AMERICAN TWISTER (IMP US
GRAWOOD APACHE BLUE

LITTLE MIGHTY MOUSE

TINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA)
NBLUEGABLES ROWDYS AMAZING REM
M M MAJESTIC

FAYLAURS SPIRITS FINAL FANTASY
KOTTA PARK SARGENT MAJOR (IMP AU

LONGWOODS MR PRESIDENT

A)

ARK

S)
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